Description:

ltem number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Mirror plate (cm):
Observation distance (m):
Width (mm):

Height (mm):

Material:

Material surface:

Frame material:

Frame colour:

Area of application:

Net weight (kg):

Gross weight (kg):
Mounting location:
Mounting:

Delivery is:

Number of mounting holes:

Fixing included:

Warranty:
Brand:
Approval / Certification:

ETIM Class Code:

Acrylic mirror Wright @45cm
TRANSPO AC 45
4250912306936

39269097

4590

1-2

170

220

Acrylic

UV-resistant
impact resistant to DIN ISO 179-1

High-impact Polystyrene (HIPS)
Black

Indoor and outdoor use

1,29

1,6

Wall

Screw together

Pre-assembled

4

Telescopic wall bracket (30-50 cm)
Art.No.:875.16-2

2 years

Dancop

TUV-GS certified
ECO003579




